
Want to learn more about careers in healthcare or
engineering? 

This workshop is open to all young women (grades 10-12),
including women-identifying individuals and non-binary and
gender non-conforming students. 

Sign up using the QR code below!

WHEN:  SATURDAY,  JUNE 10 ,  2023 |  8 :30AM-3PM

WHERE:  BC CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL ,  VANCOUVER*

Women in Orthopaedics
(WORTH) Workshop

* EXACT LOCATION WILL  BE SENT OUT

AFTER CONFIRMATION



Tentative Workshop
Schedule

Registration/Coffee/Refreshments*

Workshop Session 1

Workshop Session 3

Keynote Address: Dr. Lise Leveille

Workshop Session 2

Coffee Break/Networking

Workshop Session 4

Workshop Session 5

8:30-9:00 AM

9:30-9:58 AM

10:46-11:14 AM

9:00-9:20 AM

10:08-10:36 AM

10:14-11:42 AM

12:30-12:58 PM

11:52-12:20 PM

1:50-2:20 PM

1:00-1:40 PM

3:00 PM

2:30-3:00 PM

Lunch*

Focused Small Group Career Mentoring

Large Group Career Panel

Closing Remarks

Workshop topics include: Saw Bones, Casting, Research, Orthopaedic Devices, Engineering
Applications in Orthopaedics 

Complimentary coffee, light snacks, and lunch will be provided*


