

Department of Orthopaedics Faculty of Medicine

Women in Orthopaedics (WORTH) Workshop

Want to learn more about careers in healthcare or engineering?

This workshop is open to <u>all young women (grades 10–12)</u>, including women-identifying individuals and non-binary and gender non-conforming students.

Sign up using the QR code below!

WHEN: SATURDAY, JUNE 10, 2023 | 8:30AM-3PM WHERE: BC CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL, VANCOUVER*



* EXACT LOCATION WILL BE SENT OUT AFTER CONFIRMATION





THE UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

Department of Orthopaedics Faculty of Medicine

Tentative Workshop Schedule

8:30-9:00 AM	Registration/Coffee/Refreshments*
9:00-9:20 AM	Keynote Address: Dr. Lise Leveille
9:30-9:58 AM	Workshop Session 1
10:08-10:36 AM	Workshop Session 2
10:46-11:14 AM	Workshop Session 3
10:14-11:42 AM	Coffee Break/Networking
11:52-12:20 PM	Workshop Session 4
12:30-12:58 PM	Workshop Session 5
1:00-1:40 PM	Lunch*
1:50-2:20 PM	Focused Small Group Career Mentoring
2:30-3:00 PM	Large Group Career Panel
3:00 PM	Closing Remarks

Workshop topics include: Saw Bones, Casting, Research, Orthopaedic Devices, Engineering Applications in Orthopaedics

Complimentary coffee, light snacks, and lunch will be provided*